AMWIM - FINAL
Warszawa, 15.5.2025

Konkurencja 3
15.05.2025 - 19:34

Mezczyzn, 50m dowolny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialzl

1 KASPRZAK Krzysztof

2 MANKEVICH Yahor

3 KAZMIERCZAK Bruno

4 TKACZ Wiktor

5 KLIMCZAK Kacper

6 ILCEWICZ Hubert

7 BUCZAKOWSKI Szymon
8 GRZEGORCZYK Wiktor

Rok ur.

AWF
uw

02 tazarski
AWF
AWF

03 ALK
WAT
AWF

24.30
24.00
23.50
22.90
22.80
23.50
25.07
24.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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